HP CB457A rullo 100000 pagine

Marchio : HP

Nome del prodotto : CB457A

Codice prodotto: CB457A

- Per essere certi che la stampante HP continui ad assicurare stampe di qualita eccellente sostituite

periodicamente le forniture.

- I kit di manutenzione HP consente di mantenere la stampante HP sempre operativa, per un'efficienza
ottimizzata. | kit di manutenzione HP includono parti sostituibili dagli utenti che installati sulla stampante
segnalano quando & necessario un intervento.
- Ufficio sempre attivo grazie alla maneggiabilita garantita dai toner Originali HP. Grazie ad una
funzionalita intelligente integrata, la cartuccia comunica con la stampante per seguire il consumo e
inviare avvisi in modo da avere sempre i materiali di consumo a portata di mano.

Kit fusore 110 V Color LaserJet CB457A

HP CB457A rullo 100000 pagine:

| kit di manutenzione per stampanti HP garantiscono ai dipendenti il mantenimento dell'operativita delle
stampanti HP e di un'elevata qualita di stampa.

Caratteristiche

Produzione pagine

Compatibilita

Dimensioni e peso
Peso

Larghezza
Profondita

Altezza

Condizioni ambientali

Range di umidita di funzionamento
Intervallo di temperatura

100000 pagine

HP LaserJet CM6030, CM6040,
CM6049, CP6015

4,6 kg
597,9 mm
248,9 mm
284 mm

20 - 80%
-20-40°C

Condizioni ambientali
Intervallo temperatura di
funzionamento

Umidita

Dati su imballaggio
Quantita per pacco
Larghezza imballo
Profondita imballo
Altezza imballo

Peso dell'imballo
Dimensioni imballo (LxPxA)

Dati logistici

Quantita per pallett

Codice del Sistema Armonizzato
(SA)

62,6 - 77 °F

10 - 90%

1pz

597,9 mm

248,9 mm

284 mm

6,2 kg

598 x 249 x 284 mm

32 pz
84439990
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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